
Sunday, Jan. 13, 4 p.m. – vs. Garden City
Wednesday, Jan. 16, 8 p.m. – at Butler County (El Dorado)
Sunday, Jan. 20, 4 p.m. – vs. Hutchinson
Wednesday, Jan. 23, 8 p.m. – at Barton County (Great Bend)
Wednesday, Jan. 30, 8 p.m. – vs. Pratt
Saturday, Feb. 2, 8 p.m. – vs. Cloud County (Concordia)
Wednesday, Feb. 6, 8 p.m. – at Seward County (Liberal)

Saturday, Feb. 9, 8 p.m. – vs. Dodge City
Monday, Feb. 11, 8 p.m. – at Garden City
Wednesday, Feb. 13, 8 p.m. – vs. Butler County
Saturday, Feb. 16, 7:30 p.m. – at Hutchinson
Wednesday, Feb. 20, 8 p.m. – vs. Barton County
Wednesday, Feb. 27, 8 p.m. – at Pratt
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Colby Community College Men’s Basketball

Front left, back row: Branden Williams, Kris Rolle, Spencer Tubbs, Sage Penner, Jer-
emiah Ingram, Marko Kracun, Cody Sluder. Front row: Dillon Trachsel, Jamal Jones, 

John Clarke, Terry Starks, Dalaan Organ, Braxton Evans.

Trojans’ Schedule

TINA HARRIS
PHYSICAL THERAPY 
& SPORTS MEDICINE

270 N. Franklin •  Colby  •  785-462-8008

Set the pace for a 
winning season!

Good Luck Area Sports Teams!

Campus of Champions
Join the winning team at Colby Community College.

 We have champions in the classroom and on the court.
Call our Admissions Office at 785-460-4690 

or visit our website at www.colbycc.edu 
and discover how to be a champion at CCC.


